Industrial Communication Platform
 1
 LEC-3031 Series
 Industrial Communication Platform
User Manual
Rev 1.4                      Date: September 2
nd
, 2016

details, please refer to the BIOS chapter of this manual by ñChipsetò Ą ñSouth Bridgeò Ą ñUSB
Configurationò.
Ordering Information
LEC-3031-A4 DIN rail Fanless Box PC with Intel Celeron E3825 processor
with 4 x RS-232/422/485, 4 x GbE, VGA port
LEC-3031-A6 DIN rail Fanless Box PC with Intel Celeron E3825 processor
with 6 x RS-232/422/485, 4 x GbE, VGA port
LEC-3031-A8 DIN rail Fanless Box PC with Intel Celeron E3825 processor
Industrial Communication Platform
 13
with 8 x RS-232/422/485, 2 x GbE, VGA port
LEC-3031-I4 DIN rail Fanless Box PC with Intel Celeron E3825 processor
with 4 x isolated RS-485, 2 x GbE, VGA port
LEC-3031-I10 DIN rail Fanless Box PC with Intel Celeron E3825 processor
with 8 x isolated RS-485, 2x isolated RS-232/485, 2 x GbE,
VGA port
Industrial Communication Platform
 14